21085

BLAUER FALTREGENSCHIRM MIT WEISSEN RAND
Kollektion: MJTO - Typologie: GERATE & OUTDOOR - Material: POLYESTER 190T

NETTOGEWICHT
VERPACKUNG
MINDESTMENGE
LANGE

BREITE

HOHE

BRUTTOGEWICHT
KARTON MENGE
LANGE

BREITE

HOHE

ARTIKEL-DETAILS

0,226 Kg
INDIVIDUELLEN POLYBAG
x 10 pcs
980 mm
980 mm
240 mm

EXPORT KARTON

5,500 Kg
20 pcs
270 mm
220 mm
190 mm



